1
VFI
Interferometric Inspection System
The VFI is an interferometric inspection system specifically designed for
checking the surface quality and flatness of your cleaved or polished
fibers. The VFI interferometer has proved itself in Research, Production
and QA over and over and the feedback we get from users indicates that
they value these features:

-in
sp
ec
tio
n-
sy
ste
m
.in
dd
VFI
Interferometric Inspection System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VFI-1200 Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 125 to 1200µm. Includes VFI-1200 optical
unit; VF-H0/0400 fiber holder for 400µm fibers; VFI-FTK400 fiber samples; PC software; USB cable; power
supply. Computer not included.
VFI-200 Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters of 125µm. Includes VFI-200 optical unit; VF-H0
fiber holder for 125µm fibers; PC software; USB cable; power supply. Computer not included.
Options Description
VF-H0 Arden fiber holder for 125µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-200 Arden fiber holder for 200µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-400 Arden fiber holder for 400µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-600 Arden fiber holder for 600µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-800 Arden fiber holder for 800µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-1000 Arden fiber holder for 1000µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H6 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 6 degrees
VF-H8 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 8 degrees
VF-H10 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 10 degrees
VF-H12 Arden angled fiber holder for 125µm fiber, fiber tilted at 12 degrees
VF-MPF VFI mounting plate for Fujikura style fiber holders (factory fitted to VFI-1200)
VF-MPPK VFI mounting plate for Photon Kinetics style fiber holders (factory fitted to VFI-1200)
VF-MPV VFI mounting plate for Vytran style fiber holders (factory fitted to VFI-1200)
VFI-CC-01 Rigid carrying case for VFI